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T HE R OB 400-1200nm 1600-2300nm nm
DA 2 < 0.5nm nm
&Kt A= *0.1 nm
FWHM 0.1- 10 AHE(E 0.05 nm) nm
R 5-99 (£ 5%) %
s KR AR R ) 5000 LE
SN +5.0 %
AN L (SMSR) >10 dB
IS RAUE ~ 1,3 (@1550 nm) pm/
i EAENE ~ 10 (@1550 nm) pm/° C
FELTKE (f3) 0.5m
BRI -40" Cto 150" C for standard fibers
Jeerpk FC/APC, LT (HoAth = 1H1)
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OO Wavelength
1660: 1660nm

532:532nm

1742: 1742nm

—

1950: 1950nm

77 : bandwidth

7:7nm

12: 1.2nm

YeYe: Reflectivity

01:1%

10:10%

99:99%

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMEF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMEF-28E+ FC/PC
SN=SMF-28E+ None
PA=PM1550 Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM1550 Fiber+ FC/PC
PN=PM1550 Fiber+ None
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